
12.-13.04.2024 Ort: Arzberg - Germany

1. RLT der SLG Marktredwitz e.V.
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.9

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lippe, Bernhard 46106 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 3 15 11 1 0 0 0 287
2 Zimmermann, Andreas 45828 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 4 12 13 1 0 0 0 285

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Nickl, Michael 51108 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 4 8 13 5 0 0 0 277
2 Schaller, Michael 48275 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 9 13 5 1 0 0 264

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Meier, Marco 53318 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 5 9 16 0 0 0 0 284
2 Gözgü, Timur 64797 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 3 12 11 4 0 0 0 281
3 Hopperdietzel, Torsten 44425 SLG ZFS-Hof 2 11 12 4 1 0 0 277
4 Fuchs, Kai 63072 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 4 8 9 8 1 0 0 272

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Rauch, Martin 41169 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 5 9 13 3 0 0 0 281
2 Funsch, Oliver 58942 SLG Bayreuth e.V. 3 9 14 3 0 1 0 276
3 Grafberger, Sebastian 59194 SLG Bayreuth e.V. 3 8 11 5 2 1 0 269
4 Kerschbaum, Marco 66160 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 0 10 14 3 1 2 0 269
5 Christ, Alexander 58284 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 8 12 4 3 1 0 267
6 Feiler, Matthias 49566 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 2 3 17 8 0 0 0 267
7 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 1 5 13 8 2 1 0 261
8 Fischer, Marcus 55195 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 7 9 7 4 1 0 251
9 Schuster, Mike 49619 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 2 4 10 10 3 0 0 251

10 Groschwitz, Ralf 30715 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 7 11 2 4 3 1 246
11 Jena, Markus 48536 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 0 9 10 3 3 0 0 225
12 Schwarz, Horst 39172 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 2 9 4 4 3 0 189

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Mrosk-Scheel, Maximilian 63916 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 7 13 8 0 0 0 271
2 Heerbrand, Andre 66828 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 2 7 15 4 1 1 0 270
3 Süß, Sebastian 65871 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 4 4 14 4 2 1 0 258
4 Dettenhofer, Marcus 66438 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 2 12 10 4 0 0 246
5 Losmann, Fabian 65645 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 5 12 6 3 0 0 237
6 Rodegast, Nadine FS #28 0 0 12 9 3 1 0 207
7 Kattner, Michael 59267 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 0 5 10 6 2 0 189
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12.-13.04.2024 Ort: Arzberg - Germany

1. RLT der SLG Marktredwitz e.V.
C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

3.9

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lippe, Bernhard 46106 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 8 14 8 0 0 0 0 292

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Meier, Marco 53318 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 3 12 13 2 0 0 0 283

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Malzer, Christian 63397 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 13 11 2 1 1 0 278
2 Lang, Maximilian 64003 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 3 7 10 5 4 1 0 264
3 König, Horst 62483 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 2 3 9 12 3 0 1 253
4 Groschwitz, Ralf 30715 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 2 11 9 2 2 0 227

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Dettenhofer, Marcus 66438 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 4 18 5 1 0 0 269
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12.-13.04.2024 Ort: Arzberg - Germany

1. RLT der SLG Marktredwitz e.V.
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.9

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lippe, Bernhard 46106 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 8 11 8 2 1 0 0 285

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Zimmermann, Andreas 45828 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 16 11 1 0 0 0 287
2 Schaller, Michael 48275 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 6 8 15 0 1 0 0 282
3 Nickl, Michael 51108 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 0 10 11 6 3 0 0 268

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Funsch, Oliver 58942 SLG Bayreuth e.V. 2 10 11 6 1 0 0 274
2 Grafberger, Sebastian 59194 SLG Bayreuth e.V. 1 7 17 3 1 1 0 270
3 Gözgü, Timur 64797 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 16 8 3 0 0 0 266
4 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 5 6 9 5 5 0 0 266
5 König, Horst 62483 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 2 6 12 3 6 1 0 260
6 Wagner, Peter 36544 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 0 3 7 9 4 2 1 210

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Fuchs, Kai 63072 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 4 11 12 2 1 0 0 281
2 Schwarz, Horst 39172 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 3 3 3 4 3 0 137
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12.-13.04.2024 Ort: Arzberg - Germany

1. RLT der SLG Marktredwitz e.V.
C.6E Police Pistol 4

3.9

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lippe, Bernhard 46106 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 13 12 5 0 0 0 0 295

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Zimmermann, Andreas 45828 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 6 19 3 2 0 0 0 293

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schaller, Michael 48275 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 2 9 15 4 0 0 0 277

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 3 10 11 4 1 1 0 274

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gözgü, Timur 64797 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 4 15 10 0 1 0 0 287
2 Fuchs, Kai 63072 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 12 11 5 0 0 0 279
3 Schuster, Mike 49619 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 3 11 8 7 1 0 0 275
4 Grafberger, Sebastian 59194 SLG Bayreuth e.V. 2 8 13 6 0 1 0 271
5 Wagner, Peter 36544 SLG Regnitzlosau e.V. 1 3 12 9 4 1 0 254
6 König, Horst 62483 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 0 2 10 6 9 0 1 226

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Funsch, Oliver 58942 SLG Bayreuth e.V. 2 8 9 5 6 0 0 263
2 Feiler, Matthias 49566 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 3 9 9 7 1 0 238
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12.-13.04.2024 Ort: Arzberg - Germany

1. RLT der SLG Marktredwitz e.V.
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.9

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Lippe, Bernhard 46106 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 5 0 14 5 0 0 96
2 Schaller, Michael 48275 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 5 12 5 1 0 95
3 Nickl, Michael 51108 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 2 1 6 12 3 0 81

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Zimmermann, Andreas 45828 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 5 2 11 5 1 0 96
2 Meier, Marco 53318 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 2 9 7 3 0 83
3 Kerschbaum, Marco 66160 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 1 2 6 4 9 2 69

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Rauch, Martin 41169 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 3 12 5 2 0 92
2 Hopperdietzel, Torsten 44425 SLG ZFS-Hof 2 2 9 10 1 0 88
3 Feiler, Matthias 49566 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 2 2 7 12 1 0 86
4 Dürr, Matthias 32835 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 2 1 5 13 3 0 80
5 Christ, Alexander 58284 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 3 6 6 6 0 79
6 Fischer, Marcus 55195 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 1 3 7 6 6 0 78
7 Fuchs, Kai 63072 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 0 2 7 9 6 0 77
8 Schuster, Mike 49619 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 0 1 8 8 7 0 75
9 Schwarz, Horst 39172 SLG RK-Hof e.V. 2 0 3 6 9 0 58

10 Groschwitz, Ralf 30715 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 0 1 9 8 0 52

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Losmann, Fabian 65645 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 4 1 6 6 7 0 81
2 Heerbrand, Andre 66828 SLG Helmbrechts e.V. 1 1 7 12 3 0 80
3 Rodegast, Nadine FS #28 2 2 4 9 7 0 77
4 Süß, Sebastian 65871 SLG Schwandorf e.V. 1 1 6 11 5 0 77
5 Dettenhofer, Marcus 66438 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 1 6 9 7 0 75
6 Kattner, Michael 59267 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 1 0 0 4 14 5 45
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12.-13.04.2024 Ort: Arzberg - Germany

1. RLT der SLG Marktredwitz e.V.
C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

3.9

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Lippe, Bernhard 46106 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 7 6 8 3 0 0 106

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Meier, Marco 53318 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 4 2 8 7 3 0 89

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Lang, Maximilian 64003 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 5 3 9 6 1 0 96
2 König, Horst 62483 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 1 0 7 8 6 0 69
3 Groschwitz, Ralf 30715 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 2 0 1 7 7 0 49

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Dettenhofer, Marcus 66438 SLG Marktredwitz e.V. 4 2 4 10 4 0 84
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